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LA LIBERTAD GRE LA LIBERTAD EBR Inicial 17813657 RIVERA CAMPOS LEONOR DEL CARMEN 36 54 75 165
LA LIBERTAD GRE LA LIBERTAD EBR Inicial 18089192 CHANG CERNA SILVIA JEANNETTE 42 62 96 200
LA LIBERTAD GRE LA LIBERTAD EBR Inicial 18115910 RODRIGUEZ POZO JOSEFINA MERCEDES 39 50 93 182
LA LIBERTAD GRE LA LIBERTAD EBR Inicial 18166056 LEZCANO SOLANO VERONICA BEATRIZ 36 44 81 161
LA LIBERTAD GRE LA LIBERTAD EBR Inicial 27080296 VARGAS GOMEZ SONIA MARIELA 36 56 81 173
LA LIBERTAD GRE LA LIBERTAD EBR Inicial 27144362 RIVERA MUGUERZA JHANET PATRICIA 39 44 81 164
LA LIBERTAD GRE LA LIBERTAD EBR Secundaria Ciencia, Tecnología y Ambiente 17919090 CASTILLO CEDRON FRANCISCO VALDEMAR 39 46 78 163
LA LIBERTAD GRE LA LIBERTAD EBR Secundaria Ciencia, Tecnología y Ambiente 17924159 CARRANZA RODRIGUEZ AURELIO MAXIMINO 39 42 78 159
LA LIBERTAD GRE LA LIBERTAD EBR Secundaria Ciencia, Tecnología y Ambiente 17970994 YABAR PAREDES ALBERTO FRANCISCO 30 42 81 153
LA LIBERTAD GRE LA LIBERTAD EBR Secundaria Ciencia, Tecnología y Ambiente 18145416 HOYOS NIMBOMA JULIO CESAR 40.5 58 66 164.5
LA LIBERTAD GRE LA LIBERTAD EBR Secundaria Ciencia, Tecnología y Ambiente 18174214 PEREZ GUEVARA TEOFILO 37.5 54 69 160.5
LA LIBERTAD GRE LA LIBERTAD EBR Secundaria Ciencia, Tecnología y Ambiente 19561382 CUEVAS RUIZ DANIEL HERMES 39 38 66 143
LA LIBERTAD GRE LA LIBERTAD EBR Secundaria Comunicación 17802073 ESQUERRE RAMOS LUCIA ANGELICA 40.5 60 93 193.5
LA LIBERTAD GRE LA LIBERTAD EBR Secundaria Comunicación 17950899 YAURY CRUZ OSBER 37.5 62 81 180.5
LA LIBERTAD GRE LA LIBERTAD EBR Secundaria Comunicación 18030113 QUISPE ALVARADO LINDER BARI 40.5 46 96 182.5
LA LIBERTAD GRE LA LIBERTAD EBR Secundaria Comunicación 18073814 ALVAREZ MOSTACERO HADY JANNETH 33 54 81 168
LA LIBERTAD GRE LA LIBERTAD EBR Secundaria Comunicación 18112998 LARIOS MIÑANO YVONNE ROXANA 37.5 60 81 178.5
LA LIBERTAD GRE LA LIBERTAD EBR Secundaria Comunicación 19562304 TACANGA MONTES SUSSY TAKESHI 42 54 90 186
LA LIBERTAD GRE LA LIBERTAD EBR Secundaria Educación Física 18090494 RUIZ CONTRERAS PABLO BENITO 30 36 66 132
LA LIBERTAD GRE LA LIBERTAD EBR Secundaria Educación Física 18101476 ARAUJO BELTRAN EDELMIRA PERPETUA 27 34 69 130
LA LIBERTAD GRE LA LIBERTAD EBR Secundaria Educación Física 18204167 PONCE ROJAS HOWARD AUGUSTO 36 44 69 149
LA LIBERTAD GRE LA LIBERTAD EBR Secundaria Educación Física 18213627 CALDERON LAZARO EDWARD JAIR 36 52 63 151
LA LIBERTAD GRE LA LIBERTAD EBR Secundaria Educación Física 19037688 VALDIVIEZO RODRIGUEZ RICHARD ALEXANDER 39 46 72 157
LA LIBERTAD GRE LA LIBERTAD EBR Secundaria Educación Física 19254485 ALBARRAN BURGOS ROBERTO CESAR 33 34 63 130
LA LIBERTAD GRE LA LIBERTAD EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 18011118 SOTO NARVAEZ MARIA DEL ROCIO 34.5 54 78 166.5
LA LIBERTAD GRE LA LIBERTAD EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 18118888 BLAS MEDINA PAUL NELLY 33 40 66 139
LA LIBERTAD GRE LA LIBERTAD EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 18835549 GAMBOA JIMENEZ JOEL HEBERT 39 46 63 148
LA LIBERTAD GRE LA LIBERTAD EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 27144620 MORALES ALVA JUAN MIGUEL 27 40 66 133
LA LIBERTAD GRE LA LIBERTAD EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 27158817 TUFINIO SAENZ BADY BIKENY 43.5 40 66 149.5
LA LIBERTAD GRE LA LIBERTAD EBR Secundaria Matemática 18062932 CORDOVA ORTIZ LUIS ENRIQUE 37.5 42 72 151.5
LA LIBERTAD GRE LA LIBERTAD EBR Secundaria Matemática 18099423 CORONEL FLORINDEZ GEMMA DE FATIMA 40.5 34 78 152.5
LA LIBERTAD GRE LA LIBERTAD EBR Secundaria Matemática 18101716 ALVARADO MEDRANO JULIO CESAR 40.5 60 84 184.5
LA LIBERTAD GRE LA LIBERTAD EBR Secundaria Matemática 18122224 REVILLA NEYRA ROBERTO COSME 39 50 90 179
LA LIBERTAD GRE LA LIBERTAD EBR Secundaria Matemática 18835543 IDROGO MARIÑO MISAEL NOE 40.5 52 63 155.5
LA LIBERTAD GRE LA LIBERTAD EBR Secundaria Matemática 19571003 QUIROZ TORREALVA ARMANDO 42 50 69 161
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 01 - EL PORVENIR EBR Inicial 17830487 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ GLADYS ELIZABETH 33 52 87 172
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 01 - EL PORVENIR EBR Inicial 17838102 MIANO PLAZA MARIA ELENA 36 54 69 159
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 01 - EL PORVENIR EBR Inicial 17911097 GUTIERREZ GUERRERO LUZ HORTENSIA 39 50 72 161
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 01 - EL PORVENIR EBR Inicial 17953905 ALVARADO REYES OLIDIA SOLEDAD 34.5 48 72 154.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 01 - EL PORVENIR EBR Inicial 18007993 ALFARO RODRIGUEZ IRENE ESMERALDA 40.5 54 93 187.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 01 - EL PORVENIR EBR Inicial 18088297 PEREZ RUIZ GENNY MAGDA 33 50 66 149
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 01 - EL PORVENIR EBR Inicial 18108005 TERRONES AVILA ROSA ELENA 31.5 38 75 144.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 01 - EL PORVENIR EBR Inicial 19098058 VELASQUEZ SANCHEZ TANIA EVELISA 36 52 81 169
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 01 - EL PORVENIR EBR Inicial 19098197 LARA INFANTE TERESA 37.5 48 75 160.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 01 - EL PORVENIR EBR Inicial 19187643 ROSAS DIAZ YANING ANTONIETA 42 44 75 161
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 01 - EL PORVENIR EBR Primaria 18076173 GUZMAN ARANDA YANIRA MARISOL 33 44 72 149
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 01 - EL PORVENIR EBR Primaria 18086644 QUIROZ CASTAÑEDA GLORIA ELIZABETH 31.5 46 72 149.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 01 - EL PORVENIR EBR Primaria 18086659 QUEZADA LUJAN MARIA DEL ROSARIO 39 42 69 150
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 01 - EL PORVENIR EBR Primaria 18104684 PLASENCIA ANGULO ANGELICA YSABEL 39 46 63 148
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 01 - EL PORVENIR EBR Primaria 18116804 LEON CRUZ BETTY ESTER 37.5 44 69 150.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 01 - EL PORVENIR EBR Primaria 18140162 IBAÑEZ FLORES DANI ROSMERI 39 60 66 165
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 01 - EL PORVENIR EBR Primaria 18154686 FLORES CRUZ MARIBEL 39 56 84 179
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 01 - EL PORVENIR EBR Primaria 18207102 CASTILLO RIVEROS INGRID MERCY 31.5 30 87 148.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 01 - EL PORVENIR EBR Primaria 18900537 RODRIGUEZ ACOSTA ENRIQUE ANTONIO 34.5 46 69 149.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 01 - EL PORVENIR EBR Primaria 19089574 AGUILAR MIGUEL ARELIS 39 50 72 161
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 01 - EL PORVENIR EBR Secundaria Ciencia, Tecnología y Ambiente 17839085 GUTIERREZ GAMBOA EDGARD FERNANDO 36 46 63 145
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 01 - EL PORVENIR EBR Secundaria Ciencia, Tecnología y Ambiente 17919090 CASTILLO CEDRON FRANCISCO VALDEMAR 39 46 78 163
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 01 - EL PORVENIR EBR Secundaria Ciencia, Tecnología y Ambiente 17924159 CARRANZA RODRIGUEZ AURELIO MAXIMINO 39 42 78 159
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 01 - EL PORVENIR EBR Secundaria Ciencia, Tecnología y Ambiente 19021247 NERI ARQUEROS DANIEL 34.5 42 66 142.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 01 - EL PORVENIR EBR Secundaria Ciencia, Tecnología y Ambiente 19559927 ACOSTA AMADOR JORGE CARLOS 40.5 48 72 160.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 01 - EL PORVENIR EBR Secundaria Comunicación 17809614 QUISPE ALVARADO DALILA NOEMI 34.5 40 75 149.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 01 - EL PORVENIR EBR Secundaria Comunicación 17956934 VILLACORTA PASCUAL BETTY YENY 37.5 52 75 164.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 01 - EL PORVENIR EBR Secundaria Comunicación 18118391 PAREDES CASTILLO CESAR ALBERTO 36 44 84 164
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 01 - EL PORVENIR EBR Secundaria Comunicación 18127798 ULLOA SANCHEZ LILIANA PAOLI 37.5 34 81 152.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 01 - EL PORVENIR EBR Secundaria Comunicación 19564379 BRICEÑO RODRIGUEZ MANUEL 31.5 52 84 167.5
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LA LIBERTAD UGEL 01 - EL PORVENIR EBR Secundaria Comunicación 19671755 CRUZ GRADOS JOSE ALFREDO 37.5 40 78 155.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 01 - EL PORVENIR EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 18104497 RAMIREZ PAREDES NANCY NOHEMI 34.5 32 66 132.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 01 - EL PORVENIR EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 18118888 BLAS MEDINA PAUL NELLY 33 40 66 139
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 01 - EL PORVENIR EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 18123551 APAZA SEIJAS MARIA ELENA 42 44 63 149
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 01 - EL PORVENIR EBR Secundaria Matemática 16748670 URBINA CRUZADO CIRO CLINTON 31.5 58 78 167.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 01 - EL PORVENIR EBR Secundaria Matemática 17805993 ALVA BORREGO SEGUNDO ROBERTO 34.5 14 75 123.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 01 - EL PORVENIR EBR Secundaria Matemática 18019939 REYNA LUCHO JULIO ALBERTO 34.5 20 72 126.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 01 - EL PORVENIR EBR Secundaria Matemática 18122224 REVILLA NEYRA ROBERTO COSME 39 50 90 179
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 01 - EL PORVENIR EBR Secundaria Matemática 18178491 AGUILAR RODRIGUEZ JHON ELVER 42 54 78 174
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 01 - EL PORVENIR EBR Secundaria Matemática 40405066 GUERRA CALIXTO MARIANELA DEL ROCIO 36 30 63 129
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 02 - LA ESPERANZA EBR Inicial 17838102 MIANO PLAZA MARIA ELENA 36 54 69 159
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 02 - LA ESPERANZA EBR Inicial 18090511 SILVA LAVALLE DE CAMPOS RUTH MARELY 36 48 78 162
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 02 - LA ESPERANZA EBR Inicial 18120396 ULLOA VASQUEZ RAQUEL LILIANA 43.5 52 72 167.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 02 - LA ESPERANZA EBR Inicial 18125062 INCHAUSTEGUI YUPANQUI MARGOT ISABEL 36 44 72 152
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 02 - LA ESPERANZA EBR Inicial 18140516 ÑIQUE SALAS LEYTE PATRICIA 28.5 44 87 159.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 02 - LA ESPERANZA EBR Inicial 18166056 LEZCANO SOLANO VERONICA BEATRIZ 36 44 81 161
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 02 - LA ESPERANZA EBR Inicial 18197830 ARROYO ALFARO JEANETTE EMERITA 39 54 72 165
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 02 - LA ESPERANZA EBR Inicial 19090375 MINAYA ZAVALETA KARINA YOLANDA 33 52 87 172
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 02 - LA ESPERANZA EBR Inicial 19187643 ROSAS DIAZ YANING ANTONIETA 42 44 75 161
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 02 - LA ESPERANZA EBR Inicial 19558674 MORALES VINCES OLINDA MABEL 34.5 48 75 157.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 02 - LA ESPERANZA EBR Primaria 18021778 DIAZ DIAZ ROSA VIOLETA 39 58 69 166
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 02 - LA ESPERANZA EBR Primaria 18085450 MERINO DIAZ LILIAM MILENA 30 54 78 162
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 02 - LA ESPERANZA EBR Primaria 18100299 ESPINOZA VILCHEZ VIVIANE ROXANI 37.5 52 81 170.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 02 - LA ESPERANZA EBR Primaria 18100960 PONCE BECERRA SILVIA ELENA 40.5 52 78 170.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 02 - LA ESPERANZA EBR Primaria 18105545 MOSTACERO VARGAS RICHARD HENRY 36 46 81 163
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 02 - LA ESPERANZA EBR Primaria 18107936 CASTILLO RODRIGUEZ MARUJA JEANNETTE 39 50 72 161
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 02 - LA ESPERANZA EBR Primaria 19193857 TORRES SUXE DINA 33 52 72 157
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 02 - LA ESPERANZA EBR Primaria 27144444 CASTILLO DIAZ ELMER HUMBERTO 34.5 48 78 160.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 02 - LA ESPERANZA EBR Primaria 27169759 RIVAS TAPIA GERSON MANUEL 40.5 52 84 176.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 02 - LA ESPERANZA EBR Primaria 33432080 TENORIO TRIGOSO ANNY JULISSA 43.5 56 78 177.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 02 - LA ESPERANZA EBR Secundaria Ciencia, Tecnología y Ambiente 17839085 GUTIERREZ GAMBOA EDGARD FERNANDO 36 46 63 145
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 02 - LA ESPERANZA EBR Secundaria Ciencia, Tecnología y Ambiente 18174214 PEREZ GUEVARA TEOFILO 37.5 54 69 160.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 02 - LA ESPERANZA EBR Secundaria Ciencia, Tecnología y Ambiente 18177301 HILARIO AHON DE CERNA SOLEDAD CRISTINA 43.5 46 75 164.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 02 - LA ESPERANZA EBR Secundaria Ciencia, Tecnología y Ambiente 19021247 NERI ARQUEROS DANIEL 34.5 42 66 142.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 02 - LA ESPERANZA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 17896688 VASQUEZ ROSSO BANNER CESAR 28.5 48 96 172.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 02 - LA ESPERANZA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 18110994 RODRIGUEZ PRETELL ANA YSABEL 27 52 78 157
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 02 - LA ESPERANZA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 18183775 GERONIMO MIGUEL OSCAR SANTIAGO 37.5 44 78 159.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 02 - LA ESPERANZA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 18225853 AZAÑEDO SUAREZ MARIA ANTONIETA 37.5 54 87 178.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 02 - LA ESPERANZA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 26731431 ASENCIO VEGA FRANCLIN ANGEL 39 54 75 168
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 02 - LA ESPERANZA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 33430115 BARRIGA CORCUERA PERCY LEONEL 40.5 42 96 178.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 02 - LA ESPERANZA EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 17802368 ESPINOZA VILCHEZ ARASELI 34.5 50 66 150.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 02 - LA ESPERANZA EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 18032672 TAPIA RODRIGUEZ ALFREDO HENRY 39 44 63 146
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 02 - LA ESPERANZA EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 18089712 LARIOS MIÑANO JORGE ORLANDO 30 44 63 137
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 02 - LA ESPERANZA EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 18104497 RAMIREZ PAREDES NANCY NOHEMI 34.5 32 66 132.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 02 - LA ESPERANZA EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 27144620 MORALES ALVA JUAN MIGUEL 27 40 66 133
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 02 - LA ESPERANZA EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 27158817 TUFINIO SAENZ BADY BIKENY 43.5 40 66 149.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 02 - LA ESPERANZA EBR Secundaria Matemática 17837098 QUIROZ GURREONERO TERESA MERCEDES 33 40 72 145
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 02 - LA ESPERANZA EBR Secundaria Matemática 18076531 REYES ARTEAGA ROXANA MARGARITA 40.5 34 72 146.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 02 - LA ESPERANZA EBR Secundaria Matemática 18178491 AGUILAR RODRIGUEZ JHON ELVER 42 54 78 174
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 02 - LA ESPERANZA EBR Secundaria Matemática 18986847 URQUIZO NAVARRO MARTIN ADAN 37.5 52 72 161.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 02 - LA ESPERANZA EBR Secundaria Matemática 19189629 PAIRAZAMAN MATALLANA WILLIAM RICARDO 42 56 75 173
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 02 - LA ESPERANZA EBR Secundaria Matemática 27144794 SALAZAR VELASQUEZ ROGER ESTUARDO 31.5 48 63 142.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 03 - TRUJILLO NOR OESTE EBR Inicial 17936776 QUIROZ CAMACHO ANGELITA EMPERATRIZ 39 56 75 170
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 03 - TRUJILLO NOR OESTE EBR Inicial 18008774 GUTIERREZ MENDOZA PATRICIA ULLANA 33 50 75 158
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 03 - TRUJILLO NOR OESTE EBR Inicial 18021985 HUAMANI DIAZ MONICA INES 36 52 81 169
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 03 - TRUJILLO NOR OESTE EBR Inicial 18090511 SILVA LAVALLE DE CAMPOS RUTH MARELY 36 48 78 162
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 03 - TRUJILLO NOR OESTE EBR Inicial 18097247 -IQUE GARCIA EDITH ELIZABETH 36 46 72 154
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 03 - TRUJILLO NOR OESTE EBR Inicial 18099354 ALFARO RODRIGUEZ BETTY DEL MILAGRO 33 44 69 146
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 03 - TRUJILLO NOR OESTE EBR Inicial 18115910 RODRIGUEZ POZO JOSEFINA MERCEDES 39 50 93 182
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 03 - TRUJILLO NOR OESTE EBR Inicial 18197830 ARROYO ALFARO JEANETTE EMERITA 39 54 72 165
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 03 - TRUJILLO NOR OESTE EBR Inicial 27080296 VARGAS GOMEZ SONIA MARIELA 36 56 81 173
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 03 - TRUJILLO NOR OESTE EBR Inicial 27144362 RIVERA MUGUERZA JHANET PATRICIA 39 44 81 164
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 03 - TRUJILLO NOR OESTE EBR Primaria 03579007 PUICON VEGA DELIA DEL MILAGRO 30 52 75 157
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 03 - TRUJILLO NOR OESTE EBR Primaria 17934521 CIUDAD GAMBOA MARIA BEATRIZ 33 46 72 151
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 03 - TRUJILLO NOR OESTE EBR Primaria 18070943 GUTIERREZ DE GUIMARAES JORGE MANUEL 39 60 69 168
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LA LIBERTAD UGEL 03 - TRUJILLO NOR OESTE EBR Primaria 18104046 MENDOZA ALTUNA MARIELA 33 46 72 151
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 03 - TRUJILLO NOR OESTE EBR Primaria 19037798 CASTRO CERNA AUSBERTO JAVIER 33 48 84 165
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 03 - TRUJILLO NOR OESTE EBR Primaria 19081275 SOTO RODRIGUEZ TANIA JUDITH 39 40 96 175
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 03 - TRUJILLO NOR OESTE EBR Primaria 19100494 FERNANDEZ QUILICHE ALICIA MARILU 28.5 54 87 169.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 03 - TRUJILLO NOR OESTE EBR Primaria 26716059 VASQUEZ MEJIA SEGUNDO 31.5 52 72 155.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 03 - TRUJILLO NOR OESTE EBR Primaria 31024575 PERALTA ARROYO MARLENY 34.5 56 90 180.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 03 - TRUJILLO NOR OESTE EBR Primaria 32610376 ESCUDERO SALDARRIAGA MARCO ANTONIO 36 58 69 163
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 03 - TRUJILLO NOR OESTE EBR Secundaria Ciencia, Tecnología y Ambiente 17970994 YABAR PAREDES ALBERTO FRANCISCO 30 42 81 153
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 03 - TRUJILLO NOR OESTE EBR Secundaria Ciencia, Tecnología y Ambiente 18071628 LAYZA GONZALES FLOR 36 46 63 145
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 03 - TRUJILLO NOR OESTE EBR Secundaria Ciencia, Tecnología y Ambiente 18177301 HILARIO AHON DE CERNA SOLEDAD CRISTINA 43.5 46 75 164.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 03 - TRUJILLO NOR OESTE EBR Secundaria Ciencia, Tecnología y Ambiente 20099044 MANDUJANO ALIAGA FREDDY MOISES 39 36 63 138
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 03 - TRUJILLO NOR OESTE EBR Secundaria Comunicación 18073523 RAMIREZ PEZO JACKELINE ESTHER 39 56 75 170
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 03 - TRUJILLO NOR OESTE EBR Secundaria Comunicación 18084089 JOAQUIN CARDENAS ANA MARITZA 39 48 81 168
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 03 - TRUJILLO NOR OESTE EBR Secundaria Comunicación 19239156 BAZAN SALCEDO TERESA ALFONSINA 37.5 52 87 176.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 03 - TRUJILLO NOR OESTE EBR Secundaria Comunicación 19322973 SILVA BECERRA MARCO ANTONIO 42 48 96 186
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 03 - TRUJILLO NOR OESTE EBR Secundaria Comunicación 26697167 CHUNQUE VILLANUEVA ROSA ISABEL 40.5 48 75 163.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 03 - TRUJILLO NOR OESTE EBR Secundaria Comunicación 32612093 VIDAL CASTILLO JULIA ELVIRA 34.5 46 84 164.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 03 - TRUJILLO NOR OESTE EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 17891809 PASTOR MORENO ROSA ELENA 31.5 46 72 149.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 03 - TRUJILLO NOR OESTE EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 18086754 SANCHEZ GUTIERREZ LYLLY MARIA 40.5 52 75 167.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 03 - TRUJILLO NOR OESTE EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 18089712 LARIOS MIÑANO JORGE ORLANDO 30 44 63 137
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 03 - TRUJILLO NOR OESTE EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 18835549 GAMBOA JIMENEZ JOEL HEBERT 39 46 63 148
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 03 - TRUJILLO NOR OESTE EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 19326391 VARGAS SOTERO AGUSTINA MARGARITA 40.5 38 78 156.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 03 - TRUJILLO NOR OESTE EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 19693782 VASQUEZ INFANTES CESAR DANIEL 36 46 84 166
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 03 - TRUJILLO NOR OESTE EBR Secundaria Matemática 17922502 CASTILLO JICARO AUREO MIGUEL 39 56 81 176
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 03 - TRUJILLO NOR OESTE EBR Secundaria Matemática 17929794 RUIZ MIRANDA ROSA MARIA 37.5 56 72 165.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 03 - TRUJILLO NOR OESTE EBR Secundaria Matemática 18038514 YUPANQUI MONTENEGRO ANA MELBA 36 50 69 155
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 03 - TRUJILLO NOR OESTE EBR Secundaria Matemática 18157345 SIERRALTA PINEDO DE GORDILLO SHEILA 34.5 58 66 158.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 03 - TRUJILLO NOR OESTE EBR Secundaria Matemática 27075760 GUEVARA BAZAN GIOVANI 33 42 75 150
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 03 - TRUJILLO NOR OESTE EBR Secundaria Matemática 80209750 LLACUACHAQUI QUISPIALAYA MARIBEL 37.5 56 78 171.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 04 - TRUJILLO SUR ESTE EBR Inicial 17813657 RIVERA CAMPOS LEONOR DEL CARMEN 36 54 75 165
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 04 - TRUJILLO SUR ESTE EBR Inicial 17830487 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ GLADYS ELIZABETH 33 52 87 172
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 04 - TRUJILLO SUR ESTE EBR Inicial 17936776 QUIROZ CAMACHO ANGELITA EMPERATRIZ 39 56 75 170
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 04 - TRUJILLO SUR ESTE EBR Inicial 18007993 ALFARO RODRIGUEZ IRENE ESMERALDA 40.5 54 93 187.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 04 - TRUJILLO SUR ESTE EBR Inicial 18021985 HUAMANI DIAZ MONICA INES 36 52 81 169
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 04 - TRUJILLO SUR ESTE EBR Inicial 18089192 CHANG CERNA SILVIA JEANNETTE 42 62 96 200
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 04 - TRUJILLO SUR ESTE EBR Inicial 18108475 RAMOS SEMINARIO GIOVANNA MARIEL 39 52 63 154
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 04 - TRUJILLO SUR ESTE EBR Inicial 18120396 ULLOA VASQUEZ RAQUEL LILIANA 43.5 52 72 167.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 04 - TRUJILLO SUR ESTE EBR Inicial 18875105 ESQUERRE REBAZA GLADYS MARITZA 27 32 63 122
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 04 - TRUJILLO SUR ESTE EBR Inicial 19098058 VELASQUEZ SANCHEZ TANIA EVELISA 36 52 81 169
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 04 - TRUJILLO SUR ESTE EBR Primaria 17818231 ALFARO MARIN LOURDES FATIMA 36 50 75 161
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 04 - TRUJILLO SUR ESTE EBR Primaria 17897815 TAPIA GUTIERREZ FANNY ELIZABETH 36 42 72 150
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 04 - TRUJILLO SUR ESTE EBR Primaria 18052172 VALDERRAMA PARIMANGO ANA MELVA 28.5 40 81 149.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 04 - TRUJILLO SUR ESTE EBR Primaria 18120423 ASCATE RAMOS MELBA EULALIA 30 60 72 162
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 04 - TRUJILLO SUR ESTE EBR Primaria 18132727 MIÑANO LUJAN SUSANA DEL PILAR 33 46 72 151
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 04 - TRUJILLO SUR ESTE EBR Primaria 18207840 LAVADO SALAS BERENITA SOLEDAD 34.5 48 66 148.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 04 - TRUJILLO SUR ESTE EBR Primaria 19033761 MEREGILDO BEJARANO HENRY TULIO 28.5 54 69 151.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 04 - TRUJILLO SUR ESTE EBR Primaria 19033998 PERALES HERRERA WILLY EDWAR 31.5 56 63 150.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 04 - TRUJILLO SUR ESTE EBR Primaria 19089259 JUAREZ MARTINEZ LUIS RAFAEL 40.5 56 69 165.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 04 - TRUJILLO SUR ESTE EBR Primaria 40049216 GUZMAN LOPEZ OMAR 39 44 78 161
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 04 - TRUJILLO SUR ESTE EBR Secundaria Ciencia, Tecnología y Ambiente 18145416 HOYOS NIMBOMA JULIO CESAR 40.5 58 66 164.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 04 - TRUJILLO SUR ESTE EBR Secundaria Ciencia, Tecnología y Ambiente 20099044 MANDUJANO ALIAGA FREDDY MOISES 39 36 63 138
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 04 - TRUJILLO SUR ESTE EBR Secundaria Comunicación 18011618 SICCHA RODRIGUEZ GLADYS CAROL 40.5 42 72 154.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 04 - TRUJILLO SUR ESTE EBR Secundaria Comunicación 18081269 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA BIBIANA MARGARITA 42 60 84 186
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 04 - TRUJILLO SUR ESTE EBR Secundaria Comunicación 18100990 ZAVALETA VENTURA MARISOL DORIS 33 42 84 159
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 04 - TRUJILLO SUR ESTE EBR Secundaria Comunicación 18133596 MIÑANO QUEZADA DANY MARGOT 39 42 75 156
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 04 - TRUJILLO SUR ESTE EBR Secundaria Comunicación 19081716 SANCHEZ GUZMAN ELIZABETH LILIANA 37.5 62 75 174.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 04 - TRUJILLO SUR ESTE EBR Secundaria Comunicación 19562730 FRANCO ALAYO EMILIA ESTHER 27 46 78 151
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 04 - TRUJILLO SUR ESTE EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 17802368 ESPINOZA VILCHEZ ARASELI 34.5 50 66 150.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 04 - TRUJILLO SUR ESTE EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 17891809 PASTOR MORENO ROSA ELENA 31.5 46 72 149.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 04 - TRUJILLO SUR ESTE EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 18011118 SOTO NARVAEZ MARIA DEL ROCIO 34.5 54 78 166.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 04 - TRUJILLO SUR ESTE EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 18086754 SANCHEZ GUTIERREZ LYLLY MARIA 40.5 52 75 167.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 04 - TRUJILLO SUR ESTE EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 19326391 VARGAS SOTERO AGUSTINA MARGARITA 40.5 38 78 156.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 04 - TRUJILLO SUR ESTE EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 19693782 VASQUEZ INFANTES CESAR DANIEL 36 46 84 166
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 04 - TRUJILLO SUR ESTE EBR Secundaria Matemática 18089467 AVALOS ZEGARRA CARMEN MARIA 33 38 66 137
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 04 - TRUJILLO SUR ESTE EBR Secundaria Matemática 18108160 DIAZ MATUTE GARY VIANNEY 42 62 69 173
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LA LIBERTAD UGEL 04 - TRUJILLO SUR ESTE EBR Secundaria Matemática 18119214 GRASILIANO CRUZ FELIPE BENICIO 34.5 50 66 150.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 04 - TRUJILLO SUR ESTE EBR Secundaria Matemática 19320327 GUZMAN ROJAS DAISY VIVIANA 37.5 48 63 148.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 04 - TRUJILLO SUR ESTE EBR Secundaria Matemática 19561989 FERNANDEZ AGUILAR JULIO CESAR 36 42 69 147
LA LIBERTAD UGEL 04 - TRUJILLO SUR ESTE EBR Secundaria Matemática 32911989 HUERTA FLORES JUAN ALBERTO 40.5 20 72 132.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL ASCOPE EBR Inicial 18099354 ALFARO RODRIGUEZ BETTY DEL MILAGRO 33 44 69 146
LA LIBERTAD UGEL ASCOPE EBR Inicial 18132230 SEGURA BENAVIDES JESSICA MARCELA 30 42 78 150
LA LIBERTAD UGEL ASCOPE EBR Inicial 26723221 VERASTEGUI SILVA CONSUELO MARISOL 33 50 63 146
LA LIBERTAD UGEL ASCOPE EBR Primaria 03671471 CASTILLO MADALENGOITIA AISA YBETTY 34.5 50 72 156.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL ASCOPE EBR Primaria 18122253 ALVA BORREGO PAULA LOURDES 37.5 50 66 153.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL ASCOPE EBR Primaria 18887399 REYNA CARRAN SEGUNDO ROBERT 42 56 75 173
LA LIBERTAD UGEL ASCOPE EBR Primaria 18890402 VALDERRAMA YUPANQUI FANNY JESUS 37.5 48 81 166.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL ASCOPE EBR Primaria 19184053 BUCHELLI FELIPE AIDA RAQUEL 37.5 52 72 161.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL ASCOPE EBR Primaria 19184087 BUCHELLI TORRES NANCY ESMERITA 31.5 50 63 144.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL ASCOPE EBR Primaria 26681878 PLASENCIA GARCIA AUREA ELENA 34.5 48 75 157.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL ASCOPE EBR Primaria 27143500 FLORIAN SEVILLANO LIVIA DORIANE 37.5 40 66 143.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL ASCOPE EBR Primaria 27160806 MOSTACERO PLASENCIA JUANA ROSA 39 40 69 148
LA LIBERTAD UGEL ASCOPE EBR Primaria 27421738 URTECHO DE LA VEGA CRISTIAN ANGEL 31.5 50 66 147.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL ASCOPE EBR Secundaria Ciencia, Tecnología y Ambiente 19561382 CUEVAS RUIZ DANIEL HERMES 39 38 66 143
LA LIBERTAD UGEL ASCOPE EBR Secundaria Comunicación 18021613 MIRANDA PARREÑO ANA ELIA 31.5 38 72 141.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL ASCOPE EBR Secundaria Comunicación 18147728 TERRONES CORREA LOYDA KARINE 28.5 48 72 148.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL ASCOPE EBR Secundaria Comunicación 18173598 ARAUJO PAREDES YTA YAQUELIN 37.5 40 69 146.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL ASCOPE EBR Secundaria Comunicación 18191226 AGUILAR PRETEL JOSE MANUEL 40.5 46 84 170.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL ASCOPE EBR Secundaria Comunicación 18827683 VERA CARHUAJULCA NICIDA VIOLETA 39 60 90 189
LA LIBERTAD UGEL ASCOPE EBR Secundaria Comunicación 27152963 PRETEL HOYOS ANITA 37.5 52 75 164.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL ASCOPE EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 19701314 VALENCIA SALVADOR MARLON ELMER 33 48 75 156
LA LIBERTAD UGEL ASCOPE EBR Secundaria Matemática 17408272 MENA BRENIS DAVID 34.5 46 72 152.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL ASCOPE EBR Secundaria Matemática 17810675 ALFARO GUARNIZ IRMA ISABEL 37.5 46 66 149.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL ASCOPE EBR Secundaria Matemática 19189629 PAIRAZAMAN MATALLANA WILLIAM RICARDO 42 56 75 173
LA LIBERTAD UGEL ASCOPE EBR Secundaria Matemática 19428975 HERRADA FIGUEROA ALEX NEWTON 39 48 78 165
LA LIBERTAD UGEL ASCOPE EBR Secundaria Matemática 27281617 DELGADO SALAZAR GLADYS MAGALI 40.5 56 84 180.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL ASCOPE EBR Secundaria Matemática 80209750 LLACUACHAQUI QUISPIALAYA MARIBEL 37.5 56 78 171.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL BOLIVAR EBR Primaria 18100403 JULIAN ROJAS MARIA ALEJANDRINA 33 48 72 153
LA LIBERTAD UGEL BOLIVAR EBR Primaria 18139152 CARRERA RENGIFO GUININA 28.5 50 72 150.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL BOLIVAR EBR Primaria 18195601 CONTRERAS BURGOS PEDRO BERARDO 31.5 46 63 140.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL BOLIVAR EBR Primaria 18986659 BAZAN UNTUL TONY WACNER 28.5 36 63 127.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL BOLIVAR EBR Primaria 19083341 CONCEPCION VELASQUEZ MARIA LUZ 34.5 40 66 140.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL BOLIVAR EBR Primaria 19323703 MARRERO ORTIZ JUAN JOSE 33 42 72 147
LA LIBERTAD UGEL BOLIVAR EBR Primaria 19323824 ADAN REQUEJO CLAUDIA ELIZABETH 27 48 63 138
LA LIBERTAD UGEL BOLIVAR EBR Primaria 19674805 ZAVALA MERCADO SANTOS GERMAN 33 42 63 138
LA LIBERTAD UGEL BOLIVAR EBR Primaria 27143500 FLORIAN SEVILLANO LIVIA DORIANE 37.5 40 66 143.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL BOLIVAR EBR Primaria 27421738 URTECHO DE LA VEGA CRISTIAN ANGEL 31.5 50 66 147.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL BOLIVAR EBR Secundaria Comunicación 18112998 LARIOS MIÑANO YVONNE ROXANA 37.5 60 81 178.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL BOLIVAR EBR Secundaria Comunicación 18145660 CHIGUALA DIAZ JOSE ROGER 39 16 78 133
LA LIBERTAD UGEL BOLIVAR EBR Secundaria Comunicación 19321837 MARTOS CACHI SONIA MARDELLY 39 44 66 149
LA LIBERTAD UGEL BOLIVAR EBR Secundaria Comunicación 19325468 CABANILLAS CALVANAPON JULIO CESAR 31.5 36 66 133.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL BOLIVAR EBR Secundaria Comunicación 19434023 CALDAS TORRES GREGORIO PAPA 31.5 22 81 134.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL BOLIVAR EBR Secundaria Comunicación 29581440 MARQUEZ CARI OLGA VALENTINA 28.5 32 81 141.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL BOLIVAR EBR Secundaria Matemática 18986847 URQUIZO NAVARRO MARTIN ADAN 37.5 52 72 161.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL CHEPÉN EBR Inicial 19321019 ROJAS CARMONA GENOVEVA 42 50 69 161
LA LIBERTAD UGEL CHEPÉN EBR Primaria 16771427 ENCINAS TRIGOZO LIVIA 40.5 44 66 150.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL CHEPÉN EBR Primaria 18099378 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ DE GUTIERREZ TANIA MARCELA 33 34 72 139
LA LIBERTAD UGEL CHEPÉN EBR Primaria 19083341 CONCEPCION VELASQUEZ MARIA LUZ 34.5 40 66 140.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL CHEPÉN EBR Primaria 19211144 VIZCARRA BALLON CONSUELO 39 56 69 164
LA LIBERTAD UGEL CHEPÉN EBR Primaria 19211258 ARCE GONZALEZ SABINA CLEOFE 39 30 81 150
LA LIBERTAD UGEL CHEPÉN EBR Primaria 19320687 ANGULO ARRASCUE LESLY ELVIRA 34.5 54 66 154.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL CHEPÉN EBR Primaria 19322317 ORTIZ APOLITANO HENRY BENJAMIN 40.5 50 72 162.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL CHEPÉN EBR Primaria 19323824 ADAN REQUEJO CLAUDIA ELIZABETH 27 48 63 138
LA LIBERTAD UGEL CHEPÉN EBR Primaria 19404716 MEDINA ROSAS TORIBIA IRAIDA 31.5 36 72 139.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL CHEPÉN EBR Primaria 26641726 TEJADA CAMPOS VICTOR GILBERTO 42 54 78 174
LA LIBERTAD UGEL CHEPÉN EBR Secundaria Comunicación 03860987 LEON PALACIOS CARMEN MARIA 31.5 46 66 143.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL CHEPÉN EBR Secundaria Comunicación 18084453 CAMPOS CUÑE CONSUELO CECILIA 34.5 50 81 165.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL CHEPÉN EBR Secundaria Comunicación 18829021 ALIAGA POLO ULISES TEODORO 30 44 63 137
LA LIBERTAD UGEL CHEPÉN EBR Secundaria Comunicación 19226253 DIAZ PRADO JOSE MANUEL 40.5 50 72 162.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL CHEPÉN EBR Secundaria Comunicación 19321837 MARTOS CACHI SONIA MARDELLY 39 44 66 149
LA LIBERTAD UGEL CHEPÉN EBR Secundaria Comunicación 19325468 CABANILLAS CALVANAPON JULIO CESAR 31.5 36 66 133.5
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LA LIBERTAD UGEL CHEPÉN EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 09980904 HERRERA SIFUENTES JOHAN DANIEL 39 48 78 165
LA LIBERTAD UGEL CHEPÉN EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 18123551 APAZA SEIJAS MARIA ELENA 42 44 63 149
LA LIBERTAD UGEL CHEPÉN EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 19255640 TIRADO CABANILLAS VICTOR WILFREDO 34.5 26 72 132.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL CHEPÉN EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 31038080 GAMARRA SARMIENTO JESUS 36 48 63 147
LA LIBERTAD UGEL CHEPÉN EBR Secundaria Matemática 17408272 MENA BRENIS DAVID 34.5 46 72 152.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL CHEPÉN EBR Secundaria Matemática 18062932 CORDOVA ORTIZ LUIS ENRIQUE 37.5 42 72 151.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL CHEPÉN EBR Secundaria Matemática 19187855 GUANILO RODRIGUEZ JAIME ALBERTO 39 48 66 153
LA LIBERTAD UGEL CHEPÉN EBR Secundaria Matemática 19199362 VARGAS CHAVEZ RUTH MERCEDES 42 30 63 135
LA LIBERTAD UGEL CHEPÉN EBR Secundaria Matemática 19320327 GUZMAN ROJAS DAISY VIVIANA 37.5 48 63 148.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL CHEPÉN EBR Secundaria Matemática 32911989 HUERTA FLORES JUAN ALBERTO 40.5 20 72 132.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL GRAN CHIMÚ EBR Inicial 17926123 MEDINA HUERTA ROSA KARINA 36 46 78 160
LA LIBERTAD UGEL GRAN CHIMÚ EBR Inicial 18094467 OCHOA LOZADA GABRIELA LEONOR 27 48 69 144
LA LIBERTAD UGEL GRAN CHIMÚ EBR Inicial 18125062 INCHAUSTEGUI YUPANQUI MARGOT ISABEL 36 44 72 152
LA LIBERTAD UGEL GRAN CHIMÚ EBR Primaria 03671471 CASTILLO MADALENGOITIA AISA YBETTY 34.5 50 72 156.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL GRAN CHIMÚ EBR Primaria 18107936 CASTILLO RODRIGUEZ MARUJA JEANNETTE 39 50 72 161
LA LIBERTAD UGEL GRAN CHIMÚ EBR Primaria 18134253 LARIOS MIÑANO SILVANA MAGALI 43.5 56 78 177.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL GRAN CHIMÚ EBR Primaria 19082770 MEDINA VALENCIA MARITZA DEL PILAR 39 46 84 169
LA LIBERTAD UGEL GRAN CHIMÚ EBR Primaria 19091872 SALVATIERRA MORENO AURIO ROLANDO 34.5 30 69 133.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL GRAN CHIMÚ EBR Primaria 26641726 TEJADA CAMPOS VICTOR GILBERTO 42 54 78 174
LA LIBERTAD UGEL GRAN CHIMÚ EBR Primaria 27144444 CASTILLO DIAZ ELMER HUMBERTO 34.5 48 78 160.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL GRAN CHIMÚ EBR Primaria 27146673 ALVA ALCANTARA CARLOS LEONEL 37.5 46 75 158.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL GRAN CHIMÚ EBR Primaria 27159790 MOSTACERO PLASENCIA ELDA MARITA 31.5 38 66 135.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL GRAN CHIMÚ EBR Primaria 27168910 GALVEZ PADILLA JULIO CESAR 34.5 46 84 164.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL GRAN CHIMÚ EBR Secundaria Ciencia, Tecnología y Ambiente 27144449 SANCHEZ TISNADO WILMER GILBERTO 39 42 66 147
LA LIBERTAD UGEL GRAN CHIMÚ EBR Secundaria Matemática 17810675 ALFARO GUARNIZ IRMA ISABEL 37.5 46 66 149.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL GRAN CHIMÚ EBR Secundaria Matemática 18105316 SANCHEZ MORENO AMELIA 39 42 87 168
LA LIBERTAD UGEL GRAN CHIMÚ EBR Secundaria Matemática 18108160 DIAZ MATUTE GARY VIANNEY 42 62 69 173
LA LIBERTAD UGEL GRAN CHIMÚ EBR Secundaria Matemática 18835543 IDROGO MARIÑO MISAEL NOE 40.5 52 63 155.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL GRAN CHIMÚ EBR Secundaria Matemática 19257034 RIOS CERDAN JOSE IGNACIO 27 38 66 131
LA LIBERTAD UGEL GRAN CHIMÚ EBR Secundaria Matemática 27144794 SALAZAR VELASQUEZ ROGER ESTUARDO 31.5 48 63 142.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL JULCÁN EBR Primaria 18105545 MOSTACERO VARGAS RICHARD HENRY 36 46 81 163
LA LIBERTAD UGEL JULCÁN EBR Primaria 18140162 IBAÑEZ FLORES DANI ROSMERI 39 60 66 165
LA LIBERTAD UGEL JULCÁN EBR Primaria 19037798 CASTRO CERNA AUSBERTO JAVIER 33 48 84 165
LA LIBERTAD UGEL JULCÁN EBR Primaria 19558921 CARHUALLAY NUREÑA MARIO VICTOR 30 48 69 147
LA LIBERTAD UGEL JULCÁN EBR Primaria 26694251 DIAZ PELAEZ NELLY 28.5 34 63 125.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL JULCÁN EBR Primaria 32610376 ESCUDERO SALDARRIAGA MARCO ANTONIO 36 58 69 163
LA LIBERTAD UGEL JULCÁN EBR Secundaria Ciencia, Tecnología y Ambiente 27144449 SANCHEZ TISNADO WILMER GILBERTO 39 42 66 147
LA LIBERTAD UGEL JULCÁN EBR Secundaria Comunicación 17896688 VASQUEZ ROSSO BANNER CESAR 28.5 48 96 172.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL JULCÁN EBR Secundaria Comunicación 19100345 VERASTEGUI GUTIERREZ LEVI 31.5 24 69 124.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL JULCÁN EBR Secundaria Comunicación 19220443 CASTAÑEDA BALAREZO VICTOR ANDRES ADOLFO 37.5 54 93 184.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL JULCÁN EBR Secundaria Comunicación 19561228 MORALES VINCES GIOVANNA D YANIRA 37.5 52 87 176.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL JULCÁN EBR Secundaria Comunicación 19693311 GARCIA CAMPOS JOSE DE LA MAR 39 52 72 163
LA LIBERTAD UGEL JULCÁN EBR Secundaria Comunicación 26957115 CORDOVA CUENCA DECIDERIO BERNARDINO 31.5 54 78 163.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL JULCÁN EBR Secundaria Matemática 18099103 RUIZ CORRO ADRIANO KEIDEL 37.5 32 75 144.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL JULCÁN EBR Secundaria Matemática 18109210 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ JOHN WILLIAM 27 40 66 133
LA LIBERTAD UGEL JULCÁN EBR Secundaria Matemática 18855192 SANCHEZ ROMERO PEDRO 34.5 50 69 153.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL OTUZCO EBR Inicial 17836568 CESPEDES GALLO LOURDES MARIELA 33 42 69 144
LA LIBERTAD UGEL OTUZCO EBR Inicial 19098197 LARA INFANTE TERESA 37.5 48 75 160.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL OTUZCO EBR Primaria 18077664 TORRES ROSALES ELENA 30 36 69 135
LA LIBERTAD UGEL OTUZCO EBR Primaria 18123482 JULCA MORENO FLOR HAYDEE 36 50 84 170
LA LIBERTAD UGEL OTUZCO EBR Primaria 18134253 LARIOS MIÑANO SILVANA MAGALI 43.5 56 78 177.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL OTUZCO EBR Primaria 18195601 CONTRERAS BURGOS PEDRO BERARDO 31.5 46 63 140.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL OTUZCO EBR Primaria 19030859 AGUILAR ACEVEDO ANDRES LINO 28.5 38 63 129.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL OTUZCO EBR Primaria 19032868 PERALES HERRERA EDGARD 40.5 48 72 160.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL OTUZCO EBR Primaria 19033435 CARRANZA GAMBOA SANTOS ESMELDA 39 28 72 139
LA LIBERTAD UGEL OTUZCO EBR Primaria 19037459 CORCUERA HORNA MARITZA JACQUELINE 39 48 81 168
LA LIBERTAD UGEL OTUZCO EBR Primaria 19081275 SOTO RODRIGUEZ TANIA JUDITH 39 40 96 175
LA LIBERTAD UGEL OTUZCO EBR Primaria 80325449 ALAYO VERDE JUDITH MARIVEL 28.5 48 66 142.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL OTUZCO EBR Secundaria Ciencia, Tecnología y Ambiente 40406445 VARGAS ZAVALETA IVAN HENRY 39 48 63 150
LA LIBERTAD UGEL OTUZCO EBR Secundaria Comunicación 18068924 ROJAS CABANILLAS JESUS SANTOS 28.5 36 63 127.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL OTUZCO EBR Secundaria Comunicación 18112343 RUIZ CORRO CARMEN GIOVANNI 30 36 66 132
LA LIBERTAD UGEL OTUZCO EBR Secundaria Comunicación 18220298 ZARATE VIDAL ERLINDA ELENA 40.5 46 72 158.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL OTUZCO EBR Secundaria Comunicación 19037892 RODRIGUEZ HURTADO DORIS ARISTELA 36 44 87 167
LA LIBERTAD UGEL OTUZCO EBR Secundaria Comunicación 19075008 GUZMAN RODRIGUEZ JOB CONFESOR 37.5 44 84 165.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL OTUZCO EBR Secundaria Comunicación 29581440 MARQUEZ CARI OLGA VALENTINA 28.5 32 81 141.5
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LA LIBERTAD UGEL OTUZCO EBR Secundaria Matemática 18095686 MACARLUPU ASMAT ANA MARIA 31.5 30 63 124.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL OTUZCO EBR Secundaria Matemática 18099103 RUIZ CORRO ADRIANO KEIDEL 37.5 32 75 144.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL OTUZCO EBR Secundaria Matemática 18105316 SANCHEZ MORENO AMELIA 39 42 87 168
LA LIBERTAD UGEL OTUZCO EBR Secundaria Matemática 18119214 GRASILIANO CRUZ FELIPE BENICIO 34.5 50 66 150.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL OTUZCO EBR Secundaria Matemática 19255079 CARHUAJULCA RAMOS JOSE PEDRO 42 46 75 163
LA LIBERTAD UGEL OTUZCO EBR Secundaria Matemática 19428975 HERRADA FIGUEROA ALEX NEWTON 39 48 78 165
LA LIBERTAD UGEL PACASMAYO EBR Inicial 17836568 CESPEDES GALLO LOURDES MARIELA 33 42 69 144
LA LIBERTAD UGEL PACASMAYO EBR Inicial 18108005 TERRONES AVILA ROSA ELENA 31.5 38 75 144.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL PACASMAYO EBR Inicial 18132230 SEGURA BENAVIDES JESSICA MARCELA 30 42 78 150
LA LIBERTAD UGEL PACASMAYO EBR Inicial 19239003 BURGOS RENTERIA PATRICIA MARGOT 42 52 78 172
LA LIBERTAD UGEL PACASMAYO EBR Inicial 26723221 VERASTEGUI SILVA CONSUELO MARISOL 33 50 63 146
LA LIBERTAD UGEL PACASMAYO EBR Primaria 18196576 CORNEJO MALDONADO GLADYS NANCY 37.5 30 72 139.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL PACASMAYO EBR Primaria 19187165 CASTRO ZAMORA NORKA GRACIELA 31.5 50 78 159.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL PACASMAYO EBR Primaria 19213951 COLONA SISNIEGAS MARCO ANTONIO 30 36 63 129
LA LIBERTAD UGEL PACASMAYO EBR Primaria 19232261 RODRIGUEZ HUAMAN LILIANA ELIZABETH 30 34 66 130
LA LIBERTAD UGEL PACASMAYO EBR Primaria 19254234 BAZAN RODRIGUEZ ELIZABETH MARLENE 28.5 56 81 165.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL PACASMAYO EBR Primaria 19256826 CALLACA DE ARRIOLA ZULMI ROSA 34.5 28 66 128.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL PACASMAYO EBR Primaria 19323703 MARRERO ORTIZ JUAN JOSE 33 42 72 147
LA LIBERTAD UGEL PACASMAYO EBR Primaria 27152986 SALDAÑA RODRIGUEZ JOSE RIVELINO 31.5 38 63 132.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL PACASMAYO EBR Primaria 27418819 NUÑEZ ORRILLO ANTONIO 34.5 22 63 119.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL PACASMAYO EBR Primaria 28060526 NUÑEZ OLANO LILIA CHARO 27 26 63 116
LA LIBERTAD UGEL PACASMAYO EBR Secundaria Comunicación 18827683 VERA CARHUAJULCA NICIDA VIOLETA 39 60 90 189
LA LIBERTAD UGEL PACASMAYO EBR Secundaria Comunicación 19220443 CASTAÑEDA BALAREZO VICTOR ANDRES ADOLFO 37.5 54 93 184.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL PACASMAYO EBR Secundaria Comunicación 19227349 PAREDES VASQUEZ DE LIÑAN MARIA MARGARITA 33 28 78 139
LA LIBERTAD UGEL PACASMAYO EBR Secundaria Comunicación 19249938 VILCHEZ BECERRA FREDDY RONALD 33 44 75 152
LA LIBERTAD UGEL PACASMAYO EBR Secundaria Comunicación 19251857 ARCE YEPEZ MANUEL ANIBAL 39 48 72 159
LA LIBERTAD UGEL PACASMAYO EBR Secundaria Comunicación 19322973 SILVA BECERRA MARCO ANTONIO 42 48 96 186
LA LIBERTAD UGEL PACASMAYO EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 09980904 HERRERA SIFUENTES JOHAN DANIEL 39 48 78 165
LA LIBERTAD UGEL PACASMAYO EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 19255640 TIRADO CABANILLAS VICTOR WILFREDO 34.5 26 72 132.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL PACASMAYO EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 31038080 GAMARRA SARMIENTO JESUS 36 48 63 147
LA LIBERTAD UGEL PACASMAYO EBR Secundaria Matemática 18038514 YUPANQUI MONTENEGRO ANA MELBA 36 50 69 155
LA LIBERTAD UGEL PACASMAYO EBR Secundaria Matemática 19187855 GUANILO RODRIGUEZ JAIME ALBERTO 39 48 66 153
LA LIBERTAD UGEL PACASMAYO EBR Secundaria Matemática 19228629 NOMBERTO JARA FELIX 34.5 28 69 131.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL PACASMAYO EBR Secundaria Matemática 19248548 AZNARAN CARLOS EDWARD ALFONSO 36 48 66 150
LA LIBERTAD UGEL PACASMAYO EBR Secundaria Matemática 19255079 CARHUAJULCA RAMOS JOSE PEDRO 42 46 75 163
LA LIBERTAD UGEL PACASMAYO EBR Secundaria Matemática 19257034 RIOS CERDAN JOSE IGNACIO 27 38 66 131
LA LIBERTAD UGEL PATAZ EBR Secundaria Ciencia, Tecnología y Ambiente 18140895 GUTIERREZ TOLEDO JANET DOLORES 37.5 60 78 175.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL PATAZ EBR Secundaria Comunicación 18111829 ALFARO BAZAN MARIANELLA JULISSA 34.5 42 72 148.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL PATAZ EBR Secundaria Comunicación 18127798 ULLOA SANCHEZ LILIANA PAOLI 37.5 34 81 152.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL PATAZ EBR Secundaria Comunicación 18133596 MIÑANO QUEZADA DANY MARGOT 39 42 75 156
LA LIBERTAD UGEL PATAZ EBR Secundaria Comunicación 19239156 BAZAN SALCEDO TERESA ALFONSINA 37.5 52 87 176.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL PATAZ EBR Secundaria Comunicación 19434023 CALDAS TORRES GREGORIO PAPA 31.5 22 81 134.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL PATAZ EBR Secundaria Educación Física 18090494 RUIZ CONTRERAS PABLO BENITO 30 36 66 132
LA LIBERTAD UGEL PATAZ EBR Secundaria Educación Física 19037688 VALDIVIEZO RODRIGUEZ RICHARD ALEXANDER 39 46 72 157
LA LIBERTAD UGEL PATAZ EBR Secundaria Educación Física 19254485 ALBARRAN BURGOS ROBERTO CESAR 33 34 63 130
LA LIBERTAD UGEL PATAZ EBR Secundaria Matemática 18855192 SANCHEZ ROMERO PEDRO 34.5 50 69 153.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL PATAZ EBR Secundaria Matemática 19562265 BRICEÑO VARGAS VICTOR WILMER 39 58 69 166
LA LIBERTAD UGEL SÁNCHEZ CARRIÓN EBR Primaria 03579007 PUICON VEGA DELIA DEL MILAGRO 30 52 75 157
LA LIBERTAD UGEL SÁNCHEZ CARRIÓN EBR Primaria 18194666 ASMAT RUIZ SILVIA ESTHER 37.5 48 78 163.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL SÁNCHEZ CARRIÓN EBR Primaria 19322317 ORTIZ APOLITANO HENRY BENJAMIN 40.5 50 72 162.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL SÁNCHEZ CARRIÓN EBR Primaria 19525344 LEDESMA RIOS RAFAEL 36 34 63 133
LA LIBERTAD UGEL SÁNCHEZ CARRIÓN EBR Primaria 19529143 ZEGARRA INFANTES MARIA ISABEL 30 46 69 145
LA LIBERTAD UGEL SÁNCHEZ CARRIÓN EBR Primaria 19557636 CHARCA MAMANI MERY HERMINIA 27 52 78 157
LA LIBERTAD UGEL SÁNCHEZ CARRIÓN EBR Primaria 19558333 DE LA CRUZ RIOS ANGEL GRABIEL 33 38 69 140
LA LIBERTAD UGEL SÁNCHEZ CARRIÓN EBR Primaria 19559122 MARQUINA URIOL HENRY ELY 28.5 50 69 147.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL SÁNCHEZ CARRIÓN EBR Primaria 19675199 GUEVARA ESQUIVEL ALDO HILDER 34.5 46 66 146.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL SÁNCHEZ CARRIÓN EBR Primaria 26954002 TORIBIO FRANCISCO EUGENIO 34.5 44 72 150.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL SÁNCHEZ CARRIÓN EBR Secundaria Ciencia, Tecnología y Ambiente 18140895 GUTIERREZ TOLEDO JANET DOLORES 37.5 60 78 175.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL SÁNCHEZ CARRIÓN EBR Secundaria Ciencia, Tecnología y Ambiente 19559927 ACOSTA AMADOR JORGE CARLOS 40.5 48 72 160.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL SÁNCHEZ CARRIÓN EBR Secundaria Comunicación 17950899 YAURY CRUZ OSBER 37.5 62 81 180.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL SÁNCHEZ CARRIÓN EBR Secundaria Comunicación 19075008 GUZMAN RODRIGUEZ JOB CONFESOR 37.5 44 84 165.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL SÁNCHEZ CARRIÓN EBR Secundaria Comunicación 19251857 ARCE YEPEZ MANUEL ANIBAL 39 48 72 159
LA LIBERTAD UGEL SÁNCHEZ CARRIÓN EBR Secundaria Comunicación 19561228 MORALES VINCES GIOVANNA D YANIRA 37.5 52 87 176.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL SÁNCHEZ CARRIÓN EBR Secundaria Comunicación 19562846 ALFARO MORENO FRANCISCO RICARDO 34.5 30 66 130.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL SÁNCHEZ CARRIÓN EBR Secundaria Comunicación 19564379 BRICEÑO RODRIGUEZ MANUEL 31.5 52 84 167.5
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LA LIBERTAD UGEL SÁNCHEZ CARRIÓN EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 19701314 VALENCIA SALVADOR MARLON ELMER 33 48 75 156
LA LIBERTAD UGEL SÁNCHEZ CARRIÓN EBR Secundaria Matemática 18145770 APAZA CHAVEZ RUBEN ALCIDES 31.5 46 72 149.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL SÁNCHEZ CARRIÓN EBR Secundaria Matemática 19561989 FERNANDEZ AGUILAR JULIO CESAR 36 42 69 147
LA LIBERTAD UGEL SÁNCHEZ CARRIÓN EBR Secundaria Matemática 19562265 BRICEÑO VARGAS VICTOR WILMER 39 58 69 166
LA LIBERTAD UGEL SÁNCHEZ CARRIÓN EBR Secundaria Matemática 19571003 QUIROZ TORREALVA ARMANDO 42 50 69 161
LA LIBERTAD UGEL SÁNCHEZ CARRIÓN EBR Secundaria Matemática 27281617 DELGADO SALAZAR GLADYS MAGALI 40.5 56 84 180.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL SÁNCHEZ CARRIÓN EBR Secundaria Matemática 33429325 SILVA AGUILAR AGUEDA 31.5 56 81 168.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL SANTIAGO DE CHUCO EBR Inicial 17911097 GUTIERREZ GUERRERO LUZ HORTENSIA 39 50 72 161
LA LIBERTAD UGEL SANTIAGO DE CHUCO EBR Primaria 18086659 QUEZADA LUJAN MARIA DEL ROSARIO 39 42 69 150
LA LIBERTAD UGEL SANTIAGO DE CHUCO EBR Primaria 18132727 MIÑANO LUJAN SUSANA DEL PILAR 33 46 72 151
LA LIBERTAD UGEL SANTIAGO DE CHUCO EBR Primaria 18154686 FLORES CRUZ MARIBEL 39 56 84 179
LA LIBERTAD UGEL SANTIAGO DE CHUCO EBR Primaria 18207102 CASTILLO RIVEROS INGRID MERCY 31.5 30 87 148.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL SANTIAGO DE CHUCO EBR Primaria 19211258 ARCE GONZALEZ SABINA CLEOFE 39 30 81 150
LA LIBERTAD UGEL SANTIAGO DE CHUCO EBR Primaria 19320687 ANGULO ARRASCUE LESLY ELVIRA 34.5 54 66 154.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL SANTIAGO DE CHUCO EBR Primaria 19674805 ZAVALA MERCADO SANTOS GERMAN 33 42 63 138
LA LIBERTAD UGEL SANTIAGO DE CHUCO EBR Primaria 19696836 AGREDA GARCIA PABLO CESAR 36 46 66 148
LA LIBERTAD UGEL SANTIAGO DE CHUCO EBR Primaria 19703010 MURGA FERNANDEZ GUZMAN EMILIO 30 34 63 127
LA LIBERTAD UGEL SANTIAGO DE CHUCO EBR Primaria 40049216 GUZMAN LOPEZ OMAR 39 44 78 161
LA LIBERTAD UGEL SANTIAGO DE CHUCO EBR Secundaria Comunicación 18136302 GUEVARA CONTRERAS SANTOS MARTIN 34.5 24 78 136.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL SANTIAGO DE CHUCO EBR Secundaria Comunicación 19037892 RODRIGUEZ HURTADO DORIS ARISTELA 36 44 87 167
LA LIBERTAD UGEL SANTIAGO DE CHUCO EBR Secundaria Comunicación 19693311 GARCIA CAMPOS JOSE DE LA MAR 39 52 72 163
LA LIBERTAD UGEL SANTIAGO DE CHUCO EBR Secundaria Comunicación 26957115 CORDOVA CUENCA DECIDERIO BERNARDINO 31.5 54 78 163.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL SANTIAGO DE CHUCO EBR Secundaria Comunicación 27152963 PRETEL HOYOS ANITA 37.5 52 75 164.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL SANTIAGO DE CHUCO EBR Secundaria Comunicación 32612093 VIDAL CASTILLO JULIA ELVIRA 34.5 46 84 164.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL SANTIAGO DE CHUCO EBR Secundaria Matemática 17805993 ALVA BORREGO SEGUNDO ROBERTO 34.5 14 75 123.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL SANTIAGO DE CHUCO EBR Secundaria Matemática 18109210 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ JOHN WILLIAM 27 40 66 133
LA LIBERTAD UGEL SANTIAGO DE CHUCO EBR Secundaria Matemática 18138756 TUMBAJULCA GABRIEL MARIA AZUCENA 33 42 63 138
LA LIBERTAD UGEL SANTIAGO DE CHUCO EBR Secundaria Matemática 18145770 APAZA CHAVEZ RUBEN ALCIDES 31.5 46 72 149.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL SANTIAGO DE CHUCO EBR Secundaria Matemática 19670686 ALIPIO AGUILAR HUGO ORLANDO 36 50 63 149
LA LIBERTAD UGEL SANTIAGO DE CHUCO EBR Secundaria Matemática 19671692 FLORES DE LA CRUZ EDWARD RONAL 39 38 66 143
LA LIBERTAD UGEL VIRÚ EBR Inicial 18008774 GUTIERREZ MENDOZA PATRICIA ULLANA 33 50 75 158
LA LIBERTAD UGEL VIRÚ EBR Inicial 18108475 RAMOS SEMINARIO GIOVANNA MARIEL 39 52 63 154
LA LIBERTAD UGEL VIRÚ EBR Inicial 19090375 MINAYA ZAVALETA KARINA YOLANDA 33 52 87 172
LA LIBERTAD UGEL VIRÚ EBR Inicial 19558674 MORALES VINCES OLINDA MABEL 34.5 48 75 157.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL VIRÚ EBR Primaria 18018516 AZABACHE ANHUAMAN CECILIA RAQUEL 30 36 78 144
LA LIBERTAD UGEL VIRÚ EBR Primaria 18085564 CRUZADO ALVARADO NIEVES CRISTINA 30 52 75 157
LA LIBERTAD UGEL VIRÚ EBR Primaria 18091670 CARBAJAL LAVADO JUDITH ELIZABETH 30 46 69 145
LA LIBERTAD UGEL VIRÚ EBR Primaria 18100403 JULIAN ROJAS MARIA ALEJANDRINA 33 48 72 153
LA LIBERTAD UGEL VIRÚ EBR Primaria 18123482 JULCA MORENO FLOR HAYDEE 36 50 84 170
LA LIBERTAD UGEL VIRÚ EBR Primaria 18140979 VEGA CARRERA JULEN JACQUELINE 37.5 54 63 154.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL VIRÚ EBR Primaria 18194666 ASMAT RUIZ SILVIA ESTHER 37.5 48 78 163.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL VIRÚ EBR Primaria 19082770 MEDINA VALENCIA MARITZA DEL PILAR 39 46 84 169
LA LIBERTAD UGEL VIRÚ EBR Primaria 27928257 GONZALEZ VELASQUEZ EDWAR NOLBERTO 33 44 66 143
LA LIBERTAD UGEL VIRÚ EBR Primaria 32979517 VILLAFANA CALLAN JOSE FERNANDO 34.5 46 66 146.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL VIRÚ EBR Secundaria Comunicación 17821521 GARRO PUCCIO FREDY LUIS 37.5 18 63 118.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL VIRÚ EBR Secundaria Comunicación 18029805 SEMINARIO CHAVEZ AIDA ROCIO 30 38 75 143
LA LIBERTAD UGEL VIRÚ EBR Secundaria Comunicación 18105928 CHUMACERO GARCIA VICENTA 31.5 42 69 142.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL VIRÚ EBR Secundaria Comunicación 18111829 ALFARO BAZAN MARIANELLA JULISSA 34.5 42 72 148.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL VIRÚ EBR Secundaria Comunicación 18150081 VEGA BAZAN MELENDEZ CARMEN TERESA 36 46 69 151
LA LIBERTAD UGEL VIRÚ EBR Secundaria Comunicación 19081218 MINCHOLA ZAVALA GROVER HENRY 40.5 28 93 161.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL VIRÚ EBR Secundaria Matemática 16748670 URBINA CRUZADO CIRO CLINTON 31.5 58 78 167.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL VIRÚ EBR Secundaria Matemática 18073148 ZUMARAN PISCOYA LUZMILA ELIZABETH 33 32 63 128
LA LIBERTAD UGEL VIRÚ EBR Secundaria Matemática 18093883 GALVEZ MEDINA LIDIA RELITA 40.5 38 72 150.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL VIRÚ EBR Secundaria Matemática 18095686 MACARLUPU ASMAT ANA MARIA 31.5 30 63 124.5
LA LIBERTAD UGEL VIRÚ EBR Secundaria Matemática 19671692 FLORES DE LA CRUZ EDWARD RONAL 39 38 66 143
LA LIBERTAD UGEL VIRÚ EBR Secundaria Matemática 33429325 SILVA AGUILAR AGUEDA 31.5 56 81 168.5
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